2017 2-Person Medley
Round 1 Results
Team Gross

Pos

10

Championship Flight
MATT SCHUMACHER and ZACH WROBEL
GARY GRANBACK and MIKE BODIE
SANJIV UPADHYAY and VIPUL PATEL
MICHAEL FISCHER and DAN DIETZEL
TYLER MARSDEN and MIKE BUCHLER
SEAN KEHOE and JOHN FESTA
DAVE ESTERKAMP and SOCTT INGRAM
MIKE MARONEY and BILL DURYEA
AARON HENDRON and DON LEAHY
BILL IWAMI and TOM TROLL
CASEY ROE and PATRICK BARRETT

64
69
71
71
72
72
73
74
74
75
75

$198.00
$132.00



2017 2-Person Medley

Round 1 Results

Team Gross
POS First Flight
1  JOE MASCHEK and PETE MASCHEK 76  +4 $198.00
2  ROXANE SCHULKINS and ANDY HALL 77 +5 $132.00
3  CRAIG HOSSEND and MATT HOSSEND 78 +6
ED WATKINS and BOB KAUCHAK 78 +6
BOBBY ROGERS and JASON HACHFELD 78 +6
BILL SHELLEY and DIKE SHELLEY 78 +6
BRUCE HILL and ED WOOD 78 +6
8  TIM LEKSAS and NEAL BOTT 79 +7
9  KEN HOLMQUIST and CARL HOLMQUIST 80 +8
10 BRIAN BAKER and NANCY BAKER 82 +10

ZACK BAKER and KATIE BAKER

82 +10



2017 2-Person Medley
Round 1 Results
Team Gross

Pos

Second Flight
BOB DOWNEY and MIKE NEILSON
STEVE MARTIN and BRIAN TARTER
DAN GABRISKO and RONALD GABRSIKO
JOHN CACCIATO and JERRY LEWIS
ED BIELAWSKI and EMMANUEL VENTOURIS

83
83
84
88
99

+11
+11
+12
+16
+27

$90.00
$60.00



